Waitara Bus Services

Waitara-Bell Block-New Plymouth from 20 May 2024

* Waitara High School students to Bell Block

Waitara
Queen St

Starts 7.10am
from Richmond St

7.11am
8.00
9.13
10.00
11.00
12.00 pm
1.15
3.15*
4.00
4.50
5.50

Bell Block
Parklands

Bell Block
Warehouse

7.33am
8.10
9.38
10.10
11.23
12.10pm
1.38
3.38
4.10
5.13
6.00

The
Valley

9.41

11.26

1.41 pm
3.41

Fitzroy
Village

NP centre
(Ariki St)

7.55 %
8.30
10.00
10.30
11.45
12.30 Fu
2.08
4.03
4.30
5.25
6.20

%% Does not go to The Valley

N
o

NP centre
(Ariki St)

7.30 am
8.10%*
9.00
10.05
11.00
12.15¢pm
2.15
3.30
4.05
5.15
5.30**

Fitzroy
RJ Eagar

via SHGC

10.12

12.22pm
2.22

4.12

The
Valley

8.20 am

10.17

12.25pm
2.25

4.15

5.40

Bell Block
Warehouse

7.40 am
8.25
9.10
10.23
11.10
12.30pm
2.30
3.40
4.25
5.25

Bell Block
Parklands

8.28 am

10.25

12.32 pm
2.32

4.27

5.43

Waitara
Queen St

7.55am
9.00
9.30
10.50
11.30
1.08 pm
3.05
3.55
4.30
5.45
6.00

% Extends to Sacred Heart Girls College during school term on outward route via Paynters Ave %% Does not go to Bell Block School
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